
MERRITTVILLE 50/50 WINNERS 2023

DAY DATE PRIZE NO. WINNER CITY

Sat Apr 22 no draw races cancelled

Sat Apr 29 no draw races cancelled

Sat May 06 $1,310.00 03693 KAREN ELLISON ST CATHARINES

Sat May 13 $1,500.00 01304 COLTON CROOKS PORT COLBORNE

Sat May 20 no draw races cancelled

Mon May 22 $1,490.00 02142 CHRISTINA BARNES RIDGEVILLE 

Sat May 27 $1,210.00 01920 ROBERT DISHER GRIMSBY 

Sat Jun 03 $1,875.00 05776 WAYNE KELLY STONEY CREEK

Sat Jun 10 $1,220.00 14690 KAYLA REID ST CATHARINES

Sun Jun 11 postponed July 23

Sat Jun 17 $1,440.00 17686 ASHLEY BANAS ST CATHARINES

Sat Jun 24 $1,145.00 16357 DAVE SARGENT WAINFLEET

Sat Jul 01 $1,315.00 15510 LARSON ROETHLING VIRGIL

Sat Jul 08 $1,470.00 10433 WANDA GRIFFIN FONTHILL

Sat Jul 15 no draw races cancelled

Sat Jul 22 $1,345.00 00691 JOHN CORBETT THOROLD

Sun Jul 23 $475.00 12948 PAUL HUNTER THOROLD

Sat Jul 29 no draw races cancelled

Sat Aug 05 $1,440.00 11368 JEFF LEGROS FENWICK

Mon Aug 07 no draw races cancelled

Sat Aug 12 no draw races cancelled

Sat Aug 19 $1,445.00 26843 LISA FORTEN ST CATHARINES

Sat Aug 26 $1,375.00 28089 MURRAY WINGROVE TILLSONBURG

Sat Sep 02 $1,570.00 20289 WAYNE EGERTER FONTHILL

Sat Sep 09 $1,555.00 24660 WILLIAM REID THOROLD

Sat Sep 16 $3,130.00 21908 VICTOR BURT ST CATHARINES




